ONE GO1190

/s
[L
) Vs

mGELCO

GELCO s.r.o.
Makovského 1341

163 00 Praha ©
info@gelcocz.eu




-72

=

1X

ST4X15mm
3X

@8X30mm
3X

&>

1X

ST5X30mm
3X

=

2. dmm
1X

~

#8mm




J 14

4 (E )

GELCO s.r.o.
Makovského 1341
163 00 Praha 6
info@gelcocz.eu

EN 14428

Glass shower enclosure
eaning efficiency: conforming

impact resistance: conforming
operating life: conforming
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Sklen&né sprchové zastény

schopnost &isténT vyhovu je
odolnost proti nédrazuvyhovuje
Zivotnost: vyhovuje
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